<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA") wh General Offer of Priva only to privacy protect price, term, or schedu Subscribing LEA may a unique needs of the material change in the originating Service Agr	ich is dated 08 / 25 / 20 cy Terms ("General Offertions, and Provider's signals of services, or to any also agree to change the Subscribing LEA. The Prapplicable privacy statutement; or three (3) yeard send the signed Exhibit	found in this DPA between it and Manchester School District D21, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this r") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend atture shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the e data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the ovider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) ares; (2) a material change in the services and products listed in the resafter the date of Provider's signature to this Form. E"E" to Provider at the following email address:
AMPLIFY EDUCATION	ON, INC.	
BY: Richard	Morris	Date: <u>08 / 25 / 2021</u>
Printed Name: Richa	ard Morris	Title/Position: Senior Vice President, Finance
the General Offer of P terms of this DPA for TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5	rivacy Terms. The Subscr the term of the DPA beto , SUBSCRIBING LEA MUS 5. **	te Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts ibing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same ween the Manchester School District and the Provider. **PRIOR T DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO
Subscribing LEA: (Scho	ool District Name): Gove	ernor Wentworth Regional School District
BY: Paul Michalski Aud Michalski (Aug 26, 2021 07:34 EDT)		Date: 8/26/2021 Title/Position: IT Director
Printed Name: Paul Michalski		Title/Position: IT Director
DESIGNATED REPRESE	NTATIVE OF LEA:	
Name:	Paul Michalski	
Title:	IT Director	
Address:	140 Pine Hill Road Wolfeboro Falls, NH 03896	
Telephone Number:	603-569-1658	
Email:	pmichalski@sau4	9.org

DIBELS_MAMENHRINDPA_ExhibitE

Final Audit Report 2021-08-26

Created: 2021-08-26

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAGZ3apjxSzPxvl_i06iyef5MLRS3GStoN

"DIBELS_MAMENHRINDPA_ExhibitE" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-08-26 - 9:24:31 AM GMT- IP address: 66.153.170.85

- Document emailed to Paul Michalski (pmichalski@govwentworth.k12.nh.us) for signature 2021-08-26 9:24:33 AM GMT
- Email viewed by Paul Michalski (pmichalski@govwentworth.k12.nh.us) 2021-08-26 9:57:35 AM GMT- IP address: 146.168.24.150
- Document e-signed by Paul Michalski (pmichalski@govwentworth.k12.nh.us)

 Signature Date: 2021-08-26 11:34:55 AM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 64.140.212.66
- Agreement completed.
 2021-08-26 11:34:55 AM GMT